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  BOX GROUNDING PRODUCTS

   Ground Screws and Clips
  Green dye finish ground clip for #14-#10 AWG copper, polybag )10 pc. Per bag)

Catalog #: 8975-1

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® grounding accessories provide a safe electrical path to ground to help prevent shock
Ground clips provide a quick method of fastening a ground conductor to the edge of a steel outlet box
Ground clips are designed for use with solid No. 14, 12, and 10 gauge copper conductor or No. 12 and 10 gauge aluminum conductor - only one solid ground wire to be installed per
ground clip

N/A

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

0.010
0.44
0.55
0.41

PACKAGING
50
50
Yes
1.00
8.25
4.00
5.00
0.50
24750
050169009758
50050169897510
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